
_L 	Osborne Alton Fortis Downs Natoma 

1  2019 	2015 

305,435 370,878 
2916 CITY LEVIS§ / 

Valuation 
General Fund 12-101e 

Bond Interest 10-113 
Library 12-1220 

Emp. Benefit 12-16,1C 

Industrial Dev. 12-161 
Recreation 
Township General 

TOTAL 

%a % A p16 

4 531.718 
57.297 
11.108 

4.568 

0.000 
0.979 

% 4 2016 
529)00 
75.187 

2015 2016 

4,415 631 
% A 2016 

846,156 
2015 

796,143 
2016 

-1.20% 6.42% 12,71% 523,736 1.04% 2.79% 8,902,997 6,124,715 
-2.16% 
-2.14% 

-2.12% 

0.00% 
-2.10% 

68.389 
11.844 

8.072 

87.723 78.054 2.47% 
fiDIV/01 

.4:58% 

2.00,5 55.162 64.064 -1.14% 59.666 
11.351 

4.667 
0.000 

1,000 

.2.31% 65.743 
0,000 

8.459 
20.120 

0.000 
1.659 

69.321 
• 

0.000 
12.00% 1.856 

-7.21% 2.318 4.721 -50.90% 540.00% 22.034 23,746 0.372 0.052 

97.221 	89,800 -2.66% 74,3251 754333 .1,73% 
UNIFIED Sicut DISTRICTS 

10.041 '14,042 1,404 90.103 	6,9E11 55162 54.054 2.03% 7,03% 

72-6435 

Sup.General 
2010 	2015 

22 264 	24.649 

23.195 23.684 

21.44$ 20.024 
15.934 	14.690 

21.689 	23,255 

22.528 	16.780 

113 12.1927 

Recreation Commis 
2016 	2015 

KS.A 10- Valuation: 
Osborne County 0 

2016 	2016 

	

15,327 	13,689 

	

291,468 	250,514 

	

11,174780 	664,103 
4,749,462 4,338,334 

26,108,116 23,687,516 

9,418,935 9,122,378 

72-6431 
General 

15806 

20.000 

20.000 
20.000 

20.000 
20.000 

20.000 

K.S.A 72.5601 
Capita Outlay 

2016 	2016 

7.942 	7.930 

7.938 	8.000 

7.982 	7.463 
5.975 	5.000 

8.000 	8.000 

8.00() 	8.000 

nly Total 
2015 

32.579 

TOTAL 
2016 

30.206 

Bond & 
2016 

Interest 
2016 % 

-7.28% USD 237 SM Cty 

USD 271 Stocktor 

USD 272 Downs 
USD 299 Lincoln 

USD 392 Osborne 
USD 399 Natoma 

.1.50% 
6.97% 

11.27% 
-5.01% 

23,20% 

42.421 

27.507 

19.690 
31.255 

24.780 

41.785 
29.425 

21.909 
29.689 

30.628 

2.480 	2.500 

reacomm-emp ben. 
for USD 271-.232 

7.727 7.957 

0.000 0.000 

Information below shows all levies induced in each tax unit by.  
Included in totals are State, County, Post Rock Ext. and City Rates plus those listed City: 

CITY 

Alton 

Downs 
Natoma 

Osborne 
Pots 

TOWNSHIPS; • 

Cemetery Fire Dist ' Township5 2016 

Sumner ORFD#3 Library 	Sumner General 245.520 

Ross General 211,023 

Natoma WED . #3 Library 	Natoma General 217.291 
227.126 

Fairview ORFD #1 Library 	Bethany Oeneral 198.848 

%8 CITY 
0.0171 Alton 
0.04559 Downs 

0.07848 Natoma! 
0.00092 Osborne' 
0.04113 Portis • 

2015 
241.392 
201.822 

201.479 

226.918 
190,993 

Tax Dist 	 USD 
C001 	 392 

0002 	 272 

C003 	 399 

C004 	 392 
392 C005 

Included in totals are: State, County, Post Rook Ext. and State Library rates plus those listed 

TO 	USD 	FD 	OEM 	LEVY 
2016 	2015 	% 

TO USD 	ED 	OEM MISC LEVY 
2016 2015 %A 

4.64% 
10.00% 
0.58% 

14.02% 

91 	392 	4 0M-1J-3 SUR:reek 161,744 154.282 
92 	389 	ORFD•3 Kill creek 162.583 147.507 
93 	392 	WED-3 Kill Creek 153.314 160.440 
94 	399 	WED-3 Kill Creek 164.153 143.965  
30 	.i02 	• UKt-U-1 Fairview 164.636 159195 	3,15% 
31 	392 	ORFD-1 Law Creek 166.710 181.956 	2,94%  

399 1:,,VVED-3 	 156180 1591'35 13.58% 
399 	'WED-3 • 	Covert 160,140 141.275 13,35% 
$99 	WED-3 Wand Cent 161,1322 143.117 13.07% 
399 	WED-3 W. Hermar 180.994 141016 13.36%  

156.5/9 152.680 3.66% 
159.418 146.206 9,04% 
160.149 148.858 7,60% 
160.958 142.363 13.05% 

1130 	399 	WI-D-3 	Natorna • 155.014 143.413 15.0K 
152 	399 	WED-5 VC Hermar 156.622 144.978 14.86%  
62 	2/2 	l)R1-13.1 	Penn 	149.452 - 1-39.581 	1.01% 
63 . 	392 	0RFD-1 	Penn 	149.716 143.415 	4.39%  
15 	212 	 Ross 152.449 142,595 691%  
103 	399 	WI-0.3 Fteund Mcf 51.952 142702 13.49%  
48 	271 	UHF-U-3 • sumner 152.429' 1/5.504 .4.36% 
49 	392 	ORFD.3 Sumner 170.333 165.338 3.02%  
54 	192 	ORI-D-3 Kill Creek 151.507 144,902 
55 	392 	ORF0•3 	 150,550 143,959 
55 	392 	ORFD.1 	 148.617 142.237 
57 	392 	ORFD-1 Mil Creek 149.568 143.160  

163 	399 	91/1-0-.3 Wand Cen 1 b4./19 13b.59( 14.32% 
164 	399 	VVFD-3 Vincent 164.232 136.121 14.14% 
105 	399 	WED-3 Covert 153.037 133.850 14.33% 
166 	299 	()RFD-2 Wand Can 144.530 134.149 	7.50% 
167 	299 	ORFO2 Vincent 144.043 133,573 ' 7.50% 

.108 	392 	WI-H- 	Victor 1(3.166 163.312 6.0,3% 
110 	399 	WED-3 Victor 174,005 15,5.537 10.95% 

4333:323891 

93-.033517%p 

139.32/ 9:27% 
143.075 5.59% 
143,968 8.41% 

20 2/2 WO.-13-1 Bethany 
22 392 ORED-1 Bethany 
23 392 ORFD-1 Fairview  
/4 	• 2/2' 	I FL) 	Bloom 	' 	' 156.232 	146E/1 	8.35% 
75 392 TED Bloom 	 158,495 152.519 3.92% 

144.252 6.26%; 
148.000 3.76% 
151.275 3.54% 

•• 152.242 
152.605 
153,195 

Bethany Kill Creek 

Bloom 
Lawrence 153.304 

153.568 
156,529 

bd 2/2 	 Conntn 
69 392 
70 392 ORFD-1 -Corinth 

1/2' 
173 
174 
176 

Corinth 
Liberty 1.14% 

1.19% 
4.22% 
1.08% 
0.48% 
8.58% 
3.40% 

181:522 
186.327 
187.697 
184.368 
159.931 
188.756 
179.742 

155.400 
164.134 
180,292 
182,412 
175.053 
173.817 

Vincent 
Covert 
Covert 
Covert 
Vincent 
Covert 
Vincent 

115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 

392 
392 
392 
392 
399 
399 
299 

ORE13-2 
VVFD-3 
ORFD-1 
WED-3 
WED-3 
ORE 0.2 

592 
399 
392 
399 

LIR1.0.3 
ORE 0-3 
WED-3 
WED-3 

Mt. Ayr 
Mt. Ayr 
MI. Ayr 
Mt. Ayr 

91 
98 
99 

100 

Covert Mt, Ayr 

173.835 Natorna 140.256 
144.512 
137,577 
133,648 
152.439 

6./S% 
8.00% 
7,08% 
7.27% 
7.41% 
5.44% 
6,34% 
4,19% 
4.27% 
4.42% 
8.67% 
8.53% 
7.27% 
741% 

Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Delhi 
Deihl 
Delhi 
Delhi 

1491/2 
155.068 
147.096 

SCWS 	143.562 
142.256 
156.332 

SOWS 	157.668 
150.036 
162.362 
147,362 
146.552 

SCWS 	149.878 
SCWS 	143.582 

142.256 

2(2 
272 
272 
299 
299 
392 
392 
392 
392 
392 
299 
299 
299 
29e 

HI-1) 
LED-2 

liED 
HFD 

I,FD-2 
LFD-2 
I-1E9 

ORE 0-2 

LFD-2 
LED-2 
HED 
HFD 

1513 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 

Penn 
Ross 
Rd Mount 

148.269 
149.569 
144.004 
146.125 
141.125 
136.595 
158,104 
153.548 
132.439 

Sumner 
Delhi 4.56/u 

4.58% 
4.49% 
4,46% 

Tilden 

Valley 
1 / (,021 	1/1.195 	5.40% 
164.925 160.029 3.06% 

42 .211 0111-11.3 Want 
43 392 ORED-3 Grant Grant 

1/ /11)8 	1(4209 '2.04% 
174.097 170.981 2,20% 

' nu 492 Urn-U-1 Hancock - 
Hancock 	81 392 	 Hancock victor 

164.114 158.6/6 
166.659 161.421 
164.702 159.302 
168.672 161.437 
182.175 156,953 
156.669 149.659 

128 	392 	URFL)-2 	. 
127 	392 OREO-2 Vincent 
128 	392 	0RFD-2 Cheyenne 
129 	392 	I.FD-2 Cheyenne 
130 	. 392 	ORF0.1 
191 	299 UHI-D-2 Vincent  

KANSAS, c.011141Y Ut- Dal5LitiFit, as: 
. Janis, Osborne County Clerk, do hereby 

16/085 163,488 2120% 
166.671 152.162 2.72% 

35 23/ 	UNWU-3 HawKeye • 
37 392 OREDC Hawkeye  Hawkey° 

165.161 
- 15 .981 
145.946 
139.buu 
137,351 
139.516 

Independence 86 392 ORFD-1 Independence 
154 392 	 ey nne 
155 392 	ORF0.2 Cheyenne 
156 299 lati-U-2 Vincent 
157 299' ORFD-2 Cheyenne 
158 299 LED-2 Cheyenne 

3.39% 
5.42% 
4.27% 
(.16% 
7,38% 
8,68% 

161.454 
159.2(3  
155.503 
149.490 
147.593 
151.493 

Winfield 

Jackson StAikV1-
Vienna M 

r Osborne County, Kart,Istartbstyer 2016. 

oa.N.E.900 
levies of the various taxing districts certify that the above is a correct and complete list of tax 
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